Linde H20T-01

(GT1301)

Fabrikat

Type

Kapacitet (kg)
Tyngdepunkt (mm)
Loftehgjde (mm)
Byggehgjde (mm)
Masttype

Frilgft (mm)
Gaffelleengde (mm)
Mal over gafler (mm)
Laengde uden gafler (mm)
Bredde (mm)
Traekhjul

Daektype traekhjul
Styrehjul

Daektype styrehjul
Energi

Motortype
Transmission
Fgrerplads

Lys

Udstyr
Fgrerkabineudstyr
Egenvaegt (kg)

Godkendt

Linde

H20T-01

2000

500

4625

2200

Triplex

1500

1600

280

2350

1160

200/50x10

Supersoft

18x7x8

Supersoft

Gas

VW BEF

Hydrostatisk fremdrift
Lukket kabine

Lys til kgrsel pa vej, rotorblink
4 v, gaffelflytter/ sideskift
varme

3425

Denne maskine leveres med ny
lovpligtig sikkerhedsgodkendelse



